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RIVET EPANOUI @ 4 X 16 mm AVEC CHAPO® BLANC POUR PLAQUE

D'IMMATRICULATION

Code article Nb de
références
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Matieres

CORPS ALU / TIGE ACIER

Nb de Conditionnement
piéces
400 BOITE
68 SACHET
8 BLISTER
3.8 mm
15.7 mm
8 mm
1.2 mm
2.22 mm
8 - 11 mm
4 — 4.2 mm
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